30
B
o
ile
r
C
o
n

• ‘RX2’ probe (remote)
Series PSe-800
Ordering information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
PSE-801-120 153827 LWCO - 120V 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-801-U-120 153828 PSE-801-120 w/ext. barrel (‘U’ probe) 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-24 153927 LWCO - 24V 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-U-24 153928 PSE-802-24 w/ext barrel (‘U’ probe) 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-RX2-24 153929 PSE-802-24 w/remote sensor (‘RX2’ probe) 2.7 (1.2)
electrical Ratings
Switch Rating (Amperes)
Model Voltage Full Load Locked Rotor Pilot Duty
24 VAC 24 VAC — — 50 VA at